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IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
2024 STATE CROSS COUNTRY STARTING ASSIGNMENTS - CLASS 1A BOYS

Numbers

732
714
795
796
741
742
787
788
767
755
797
787
784
785
718-724
840-846
764
765
711
814
815
798
806
786
830-836
689-695
757-763
823-829
807-813
776-782
697-703
788-794
696
715
839
743
756
766
767
775
770
799-805
734-740
816-822
748-754
704-710
725-731

School or Individuals

Henry Peterson, 12 Dunkerton

Dane Gorham, 10 Boyer Valley, Dunlap

Ben Byers, 11 Sibley-Ocheyedan

Cale Reiter, 12 Sibley-Ocheyedan

Isaac Frazier, 9 English Valleys, North English
Gage Heyne, 12 English Valleys, North English
Noah Poldberg, 12 Panorama, Panora

Aiden Rangel, 12 Missouri Valley

Xavier Rangel, 12 Missouri Valley

Brodie Davis, 10 Logan-Magnolia

Carter Buttry, 10 Sidney

Odin Hanson, 11 Ridge View

Mason Dahlstrom, 10 Pekin

Cole Millikin, 11 Pekin

COLUMBUS COMMUNITY

WOODBINE

Kenyon Baker, 11 Maquoketa Valley, Delhi
Matthew Schaul, 12 Maquoketa Valley, Delhi
Cayden White, 12 BCLUW, Conrad

Parker Heisterkamp, St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Jackson Walter, 10 St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Troy Klett, 11 Sigourney

Hugh Conway, 9 South Winneshiek

Ryan Greve, 10 Prince of Peace Prep, Clinton
VAN BUREN COUNTY

ACGC

LYNNVILLE-SULLY

TRI-CENTER, NEOLA

SPRINGVILLE

OGDEN

ANKENY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
RIVERSIDE, OAKLAND

Jacob Launderville, 11 Alta-Aurelia

Gavin Holst, 12 Central Elkader

Kohlby Newsom, 12 Winfield-Mt. Union
Austin Rasmussen, 11 Exira-Elk Horn-Kimballton
Hayden Riggan, 11 Lousia-Muscatine
Teegan Dorenkammp, 12 Martensdale-St. Marys
Isaiah Wheeldon, 10 Martensdale-St. Marys
Levi Benesh, 11 North Linn

Lucas Braun, 12 MMCRU

SIOUX CENTRAL, SIOUX RAPIDS
EARLHAM

ST. EDMOND, FORT DODGE

LAKE MILLS

BAXTER

DANVILLE



IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
2024 STATE CROSS COUNTRY STARTING ASSIGNMENTS - CLASS 1A BOYS

Box Numbers

21 838
745
771
716
747
773
774
22 713
733
744
746
717
772
837
23 712

School or Individuals

Aidan Brady, 11 Wapsie Valley, Fairbank
Holden Jensen, 12 Griswold

Gabe Winkelmann, 9 Nodaway Valley

Gavin Ryner, 12 Central Springs

Justin Wagner, 11 Kee, Lansing

Gavin Grunhovd, 12 North lowa, Buffalo Center
Jayden Grunhovd, 9 North lowa, Buffalo Center
Connor Kilburg, 11 Bellevue

Race Starr, 12 Durant

Ethan Brough, 12 Grand View Christian

Peyton Roth, 12 HLV, Victor

Jace Matern, 12 Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
Ezra Almelien, 10 North Butler

Jude Dykstra, 11 WACO, Wayland

Eli Johnson, 11 Bedford (WC)




